STORAGEWASTE MANAGEMENT MATERIAL HANDLING FURNITURE SNOW TOOLS
1
800.444.3310 • SUNCASTCOMMERCIAL.COM
Why Suncast Commercial?
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3
Custom Build
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4-5
Waste Management

1 CUBIC YARD TILT TRUCK LID
SIZE: 35.5" W x 68.5" L x 7" H*
WEIGHT: 17.5 LBS
MODEL #
RMTT100LID
TILT TRUCK
ACCESSORIES
800.444.3310 • SUNCASTCOMMERCIAL.COM/MATERIAL-HANDLING • MATERIAL HANDLING
33
Model shown:
Tilt Truck RMTTLD100
with Lid RMTT100LID
PRODUCT INDEX • SUNCASTCOMMERCIAL.COM • 800.444.3310
62
WASTE MANAGEMENT
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20 Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20BL Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon - Blue 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20W Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon - White 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20R Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon - Red 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20Y Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon - Yellow 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU20G Resin Utility Trash Can - 20 Gallon - Dark Green 20 gal 23.3" W x 19.4" D x 23.25" H 6.13 lbs 59.2 cm W x 49.3 cm L x 59.1 cm H 75.7 L 2.73 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32  Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32BL Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon - Blue 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32W Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon - White 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32R Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon - Red 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32Y Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon - Yellow 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU32G Resin Utility Trash Can - 32 Gallon - Dark Green 32 gal 26.1" W x 21.9" D x 28.75" H 9.55 lbs 66.3 cm W x 55.6 cm L x 73.02 cm H 121.1 L 4.26 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44 Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44BL Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon - Blue 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44W Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon - White 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44R Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon - Red 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44Y Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon - Yellow 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU44G Resin Utility Trash Can - 44 Gallon - Dark Green 44 gal 28.4" W x 24" D x 32" H 13.5 lbs 72.14 cm W x 60.96 cm L x 81.3 cm H 166.5 L 6.69 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55 Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55BL Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon - Blue 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55W Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon - White 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55R Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon - Red 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55Y Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon - Yellow 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Can BMTCU55G Resin Utility Trash Can - 55 Gallon - Dark Green 55 gal 30.9" W x 26.4" D x 33.2" H 16.5 lbs 78.5 cm W x 67.1 cm L x 84.3 cm H 208.2 L 7.56 kg 1 10
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LID Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LIDBL Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon - Blue N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LIDW Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon - White N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LIDR Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon - Red N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LIDY Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon - Yellow N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU20LIDG Resin Utility Trash Lid - 20 Gallon - Dark Green N/A 21.09" W x 2.55" H 1.59 lbs 53.6 cm W x 6.5 cm H N/A 0.72 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LID Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LIDBL Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon - Blue N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LIDW Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon - White N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LIDR Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon - Red N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LIDY Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon - Yellow N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU32LIDG Resin Utility Trash Lid - 32 Gallon - Dark Green N/A 23.59" W x 2.65" H 1.95 lbs 59.9 cm W x 6.7 cm H N/A 0.88 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LID Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LIDBL Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon - Blue N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LIDW Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon - White N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LIDR Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon - Red N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LIDY Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon - Yellow N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU44LIDG Resin Utility Trash Lid - 44 Gallon - Dark Green N/A 25.74" W x 2.75" H 2.87 lbs 65.4 cm W x 7.0 cm H N/A 1.304 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LID Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LIDBL Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon - Blue N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
INDEX
Subcategory SCP SKU Item Capacity U.S. Dimensions
U.S. Ship
Wt/Ctn Metric Dimensions
Metric
Capacity
Metric Ship
Wt/Ctn Pack Page
800.444.3310 • SUNCASTCOMMERCIAL.COM • PRODUCT INDEX
SubCategory SCP SKU Item Capacity U.S. Dimensions
U.S. Ship
Wt/Ctn Metric Dimensions
Metric
Capacity
Metric Ship
Wt/Ctn Pack Page
63
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LIDW Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon - White N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LIDR Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon - Red N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LIDY Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon - Yellow N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Lid TCU55LIDG Resin Utility Trash Lid - 55 Gallon - Dark Green N/A 28.14" W x 2.85" H 2.95 lbs 71.5 cm W x 7.24 cm H N/A 1.34 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Can Dolly SD TCUDOLLYSD Resin Utility Trash Can Dolly Standard Duty 250 lbs 20.66" W x 6.75" H 7.25 lbs 52.5 cm W x 17.1 cm H 113.4 kg 3.29 kg 1 11
Resin Utility Trash Can Dolly HD TCUDOLLYHD Resin Utility Trash Can Dolly Heavy Duty 350 lbs 20.66" W x 6.75" H 7.25 lbs 52.5 cm W x 17.1 cm H 158.8 kg 3.29 kg 1 11
Resin Slim Trash Can TCNH2030 Resin Slim Trash Can with Handles - Gray 23 gal 11" W x 22" L x 30" H 7 lbs 27.9 cm W x 55.9 cm L x 76.2 cm H 87.06 L 3.18 kg 1 13
Resin Slim Trash Can TCNH2030S Resin Slim Trash Can with Handles - Sand 23 gal 11" W x 22" L x 30" H 7 lbs 27.9 cm W x 55.9 cm L x 76.2 cm H 87.06 L 3.18 kg 1 13

Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID01S Resin Slim Trash Can Double Flip Lid - Sand N/A 20.375" W x 11.875" L x 3.875" H 2.8 lbs 51.8 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 9.84 cm H N/A 1.27 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID01BK Resin Slim Trash Can Double Flip Lid - Black N/A 20.375" W x 11.875" L x 3.875" H 2.8 lbs 51.8 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 9.84 cm H N/A 1.27 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID01BL Resin Slim Trash Can Double Flip Lid - Blue N/A 20.375" W x 11.875" L x 3.875" H 2.8 lbs 51.8 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 9.84 cm H N/A 1.27 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID01G Resin Slim Trash Can Double Flip Lid - Dark Green N/A 20.375" W x 11.875" L x 3.875" H 2.8 lbs 51.8 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 9.84 cm H N/A 1.27 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID02 Resin Slim Trash Can Bottle and Can Lid - Gray N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID02S Resin Slim Trash Can Bottle and Can Lid - Sand N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID02BK Resin Slim Trash Can Bottle and Can Lid - Black N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID02BL Resin Slim Trash Can Bottle and Can Lid - Blue N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID02G Resin Slim Trash Can Bottle and Can Lid - Dark Green N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID03 Resin Slim Trash Can Paper Recycling Lid - Gray N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID03S Resin Slim Trash Can Paper Recycling Lid - Sand N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID03BK Resin Slim Trash Can Paper Recycling Lid - Black N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID03BL Resin Slim Trash Can Paper Recycling Lid - Blue N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Lid TCNLID03G Resin Slim Trash Can Paper Recycling Lid - Dark Green N/A 20.25" W x 11.875" L x 1.375" H 0.9 lbs 51.4 cm W x 30.2 cm L x 3.49 cm H N/A 0.41 kg 1 14
Resin Slim Trash Can Dolly COMING SOON 1 14
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW50 Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 50 Gallon 50 gal 23.32" W x 30" L x 38.46" H 24 lbs 59.2 cm W x 76.2 cm L x 97.7 cm H 189.3 L 10.9 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW50BL Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 50 Gallon Blue 50 gal 23.32" W x 30" L x 38.46" H 24 lbs 59.2 cm W x 76.2 cm L x 97.7 cm H 189.3 L 10.9 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW50Y Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 50 Gallon Yellow 50 gal 23.32" W x 30" L x 38.46" H 24 lbs 59.2 cm W x 76.2 cm L x 97.7 cm H 189.3 L 10.9 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW50R Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 50 Gallon Red 50 gal 23.32" W x 30" L x 38.46" H 24 lbs 59.2 cm W x 76.2 cm L x 97.7 cm H 189.3 L 10.9 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW50G Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 50 Gallon Dark Green 50 gal 23.32" W x 30" L x 38.46" H 24 lbs 59.2 cm W x 76.2 cm L x 97.7 cm H 189.3 L 10.9 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW65 Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 65 Gallon 65 gal 27" W x 31.26" L x 40.86" H 29 lbs 68.6 cm W x 79.4 cm L x 103.8 cm H 246 L 14.09 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW65BL Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 65 Gallon Blue 65 gal 27" W x 31.26" L x 40.86" H 29 lbs 68.6 cm W x 79.4 cm L x 103.8 cm H 246 L 14.09 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW65Y Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 65 Gallon Yellow 65 gal 27" W x 31.26" L x 40.86" H 29 lbs 68.6 cm W x 79.4 cm L x 103.8 cm H 246 L 14.09 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW65R Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 65 Gallon Red 65 gal 27" W x 31.26" L x 40.86" H 29 lbs 68.6 cm W x 79.4 cm L x 103.8 cm H 246 L 14.09 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW65G Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 65 Gallon Dark Green 65 gal 27" W x 31.26" L x 40.86" H 29 lbs 68.6 cm W x 79.4 cm L x 103.8 cm H 246 L 14.09 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW96 Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 96 Gallon 96 gal 30.28" W x 35" L x 43.54" H 37 lbs 76.9 cm W x 88.9 cm L x 110.6 cm H 363.4 L 18.63 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW96BL Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 96 Gallon Blue 96 gal 30.28" W x 35" L x 43.54" H 37 lbs 76.9 cm W x 88.9 cm L x 110.6 cm H 363.4 L 18.63 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW96Y Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 96 Gallon Yellow 96 gal 30.28" W x 35" L x 43.54" H 37 lbs 76.9 cm W x 88.9 cm L x 110.6 cm H 363.4 L 18.63 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW96R Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 96 Gallon Red 96 gal 30.28" W x 35" L x 43.54" H 37 lbs 76.9 cm W x 88.9 cm L x 110.6 cm H 363.4 L 18.63 kg 1 17
Resin Wheeled Trash Can BMTCW96G Resin Wheeled Trash Can - 96 Gallon Dark Green 96 gal 30.28" W x 35" L x 43.54" H 37 lbs 76.9 cm W x 88.9 cm L x 110.6 cm H 363.4 L 18.63 kg 1 17
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCIND3001 Metal Indoor Trash Can - 30 Gallon Black PC 30 gal 20.63" W x 30.37" H 43 lbs 52.4 cm W x 77.1 cm H 113.56 L 19.50 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCIND3002 Metal Indoor Trash Can - 30 Gallon Aluminum Lid /
Black PC Base 30 gal 20.63" W x 30.37" H 43 lbs 52.4 cm W x 77.1 cm H 113.56 L 19.50 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCIND3003 Metal Indoor Trash Can - 30 Gallon Black PC Lid /
Silver PC Base 30 gal 20.63" W x 30.37" H 43 lbs 52.4 cm W x 77.1 cm H 113.56 L 19.50 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCRES801 Metal Crescent Trash Can - 8 Gallon Stainless Steel
Lid / Stainless Steel Base 8 gal 13.2" W x 6.7" L x 27.53" H 13.8 lbs 33.5 cm W x 17.0 cm L x 69.9 cm H 30.28 L 6.26 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCRES802 Metal Crescent Trash Can - 8 Gallon Black PC Lid /
Stainless Steel Base 8 gal 13.46" W x 6.96" L x 27.59" H 13.2 lbs 34.2 cm W x 17.7 cm L x 70.1 cm H 30.28 L 5.99 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCRES1201 Metal Crescent Trash Can - 12 Gallon Stainless
Steel Lid / Stainless Steel Base 12 gal 16.45" W x 8.33" L x 32.71" H 20.2 lbs 41.8 cm W x 21.2 cm L x 83.1 cm H 45.42 L 9.16 kg 1 19
Indoor Metal Trash Can MTCRES1202 Metal Crescent Trash Can - 12 Gallon Black PC Lid /
Stainless Steel Base 12 gal 16.56" W x 8.53" L x 32.77" H 19.5 lbs 42.1 cm W x 21.2 cm L x 83.2358 cm H 45.42 L 8.85 kg 1 19
PRODUCT INDEX • SUNCASTCOMMERCIAL.COM • 800.444.3310
SubCategory SCP SKU Item Capacity U.S. Dimensions
U.S. Ship
Wt/Ctn Metric Dimensions
Metric
Capacity
Metric Ship
Wt/Ctn Pack Page
64
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3501 Metal Trash Can - Roto Molded Lid - Black 35 gal 24.88" W x 43" H 118 lbs 63.2 cm W x 109.2 cm H 132.49 L 53.52 kg 1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3501B Metal Trash Can - Roto Molded Lid - Blue 35 gal 24.88" W x 43" H 118 lbs 63.2 cm W x 109.2 cm H 132.49 L 53.52 kg 1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3501G Metal Trash Can - Roto Molded Lid - Dark Green 35 gal 24.88" W x 43" H 118 lbs 63.2 cm W x 109.2 cm H 132.49 L 53.52 kg   1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3502 Metal Trash Can - Metal Lid - Black 35 gal 24.06" W x 40.5" H 120 lbs 61.1 cm W x 102.9 cm L 132.49 L 54.43 kg   1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3502B  Metal Trash Can - Metal Lid - Blue 35 gal 24.06" W x 40.5" H 120 lbs 61.1 cm W x 102.9 cm L 132.49 L 54.43 kg   1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCRND3502G Metal Trash Can - Metal Lid - Dark Green 35 gal 24.06" W x 40.5" H 120 lbs 61.1 cm W x 102.9 cm L 132.49 L 54.43 kg   1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCSQ300 Metal Square Trash Can - 30 Gallon 2-Way Lid 30 gal 24.41" W x 24.41" L x 47.76" H 99 lbs 62.0 cm W x 62.0 cm L x 121.3 cm H 113.56 L 44.91 kg   1 21
Outdoor Metal Trash Can MTCSQ305 Metal Square Trash Can - 30 Gallon Chute Lid 30 gal 22.91" W x 33.96" L x 52.5" H 99 lbs 58.2 cm W x 86.3 cm L x 133.4 cm H 113.56 L 44.91 kg   1 21
MATERIAL HANDLING
Resin Platform Truck PDPTSD2436 Resin - 24X36 - Standard Duty Platform Truck 1,000 lbs 24" W x 36" L x 40" H 68 lbs 61.0 cm W x 91.4 cm L x 101.6 cm H 453.6 kg 30.9 kg 1 26
Resin Platform Truck PDPTSD2448 Resin - 24X48 - Standard Duty Platform Truck 1,000 lbs 24" W x 48" L x 40" H 73 lbs 61.0 cm W x 121.9 cm L x 101.6 cm H 453.6 kg 33.1 kg 1 26